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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

RK Reeves & 
Associates Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y 22-101488-ITB 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

22-500630-RFP 
22-101536-ITB 
22-101529-ITB 
22-101488-ITB 

Universal Landscaping 
Services, LLC Wanda Pittman 

 
Ph: 678-510-6282 ulandscapes@yahoo.com N N N/A 

Freese and Nichols, Inc. Sajal Immel 
 
Ph: 770-309-7112 sajal.immel@freese.com N N 22-500630-RFP 

R2T, Inc. Teresa Munoz 
 

Ph: 770-569-7038 
x 105 

Teresa.munoz@r2tinc.com N Y 22-500630-RFP 

Metals & Materials 
Engineers, LLC Barry Bennett 

 
Ph: 678-691-3747 bbennett@mmelab.com N Y 22-500630-RFP 

22-101529-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Green Diamond Waste 
Management Michael Hudson 

 
Ph: 404-919-3306 mike@greendiamondwaste.com N N 22-101536-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

R2T, Inc. Edith J. Troche 
 

Ph: 770-569-7038 
x 133 

edith.troche@r2tinc.com N Y 22-500630-RFP 

Graham & Associates, 
Inc. Angela Graham 

 
Ph: 404-941-1900 

x 101 
agraham@grahampm.com N Y 22-500630-RFP 

Alexander ATTA 
Associates Pritesh Patel 

 
Ph: 404-229-6909 ppatel@alexander-atta.com N Y 22-500630-RFP 

Milhouse Joe Zurad 
 

Ph: 312-884-8104 jzurad@milhouseinc.com N N 22-500630-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

22-500630-RFP 
22-101536-ITB 
22-101529-ITB 
22-101488-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Alexander At'Ta 
Associates, Inc. 

Richard A. 
Oden 

 
Ph: 770-860-8442 raoden@alexander-atta.com N Y 22-500630-RFP 

Milhouse Najja Davis 
 

Ph: 312-550-1581 ndavis@milhouseinc.com N N 22-500630-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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